Way of Working — agile at scale — systems design at the teams level

|
A~ What

7’
Ve N\
7/ N\
7
4 S \
7 N
7 N
7 N
7/
7 N
7/ \
7 N\
7 N
V4 N
VRN 7\
/ \ / \
7/ N\ / N\
/ N\ / \
y4 AN / \
P N\ / \
/ N \
\ v
¥ N
S 'S 7/ \ 7/ \ ’ L
\
’ N 7 4 \ / N
7/ \ 7/ \ /
/ N y \ y S
» '} , \ / e
» N I'4 4 ’
How How 4 . How + How 4+ How + How' < How + How
Separator between the
— different systems designs, as Functional and non-functional ~o Functional

well as the requirement levels

New and isolated (Sub-)System parts

requirements requirements

Solution
¥ to What

© 2024 TSCS AB



	Bild 35: Way of Working – agile at scale – systems design at the teams level

